Adapter, Up to 100MB/s Read & 80MB/s Write, C10 U3 V30 A1 4K
UHD Video, High Speed microSD Memory Card, Superior A1 Series
| B09VSVPM32 ( FIN-SP128GBSTXDV3V20SP ) 
HSN:85235290

₹685.60 1 ₹685.60 9% CGST ₹61.70 ₹809.00

9% SGST ₹61.70

TOTAL: ₹123.40 ₹809.00
Amount in Words:
Eight Hundred Nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 3auawAB2hwj1n553lpgs Date & Time: 25/08/2025, 23:07:53 hrs Invoice Value: 809.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
VALUECART PRIVATE LIMITED 
* BROADVIEW CONSTRUCTIONS AND